

www.walnutcreeksafarikid.com

Transport Waiver and Release Form

I,Parent/Guardian of
(child's name) agree to directly contract with
(pick-up/drop off service provider) to provide pick-up and/or drop off
services for my child(ren) to and/or from Safari Kid located at:
.
Further, by signing below:
1. I acknowledge that Safari Kid is not receiving any remuneration or commission as a result of this contract between me and the driver identified above.
2. I will not hold Safari Kid, its officers, agents, employees, assigns or anyone acting on its behalf, responsible or liable for any injury occurring to my child(ren) in the course of such activities or such travel.
3. I hereby accept financial responsibility for personal items lost by the person identified herein.
4. In case of any injury or accident, I authorize Safari Kid to obtain emergency medical care through the physician listed on my child's emergency form or to call 911 in case of a life-threatening situation and agree to accept the cost of the transportation and/or treatment by medical personnel or facility.
(Parent or Guardian) (Date)